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 ~June 2015~  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1  
Turkey burgers 
Sweet potato fries 
Vegetable 
Fruit 
Salad bar 
Water 
 

2  
Grilled cheese w/Tomato soup 
Fresh fruit 
Vegetable 
Yogurt & cottage cheese 
Salad Bar 
Milk 
 

3 Breakfast For Lunch 
Whole grain waffles 
Veggie sausage patties 
Fresh fruit 
Vegetable 
Yogurt and cottage cheese 
Salad bar 
Milk 

4  
Chicken Stir Fry 
Asian vegetables 
Brown rice 
Fruit 
Salad bar 
Water 

5  
W/w Pizza 
Vegetable 
Fresh fruit 
Yogurt & cottage cheese 
Salad Bar 
Milk 
 

6  
 

7  
 

8 Picnic Lunch @ Green Hills 

Hot dogs 
Bagged Chips  
Fruit 
Carrots 
Water 
 

9 LAST DAY OF SCHOOL 

Early dismissal 
 

10  

 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
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 ~June 2015~  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
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Notes: 
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